591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591
591

Organization

Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services
Wilco Pretrial Services

N/C = No change

181
1211
1706
2056
9920
9921

189
1212
2057

182

183
1952
1953
1954
1955
1959
1960
1961

Current Position

Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist
Court Services Specialist
PT Court Services Spec
PT Court Services Spec
Pretrial Specialist

Pretrial Specialist

Pretrial Specialist

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Pretrial Officer

Current
Grade

B.19
B.19
B.19
B.19
B.19
B.19
B.20
B.20
B.20
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22
B.22

Current
SEERY
Hourly

$41,454.40
$43,129.15
$39,956.80
$41,454.40
$19.77
$19.19
$48,132.99
$46,716.80
$45,280.02
VAC
$45,552.00
$57,875.69
$47,374.08
$47,448.71
$48,672.00
$49,356.42
$45,552.00
$48,672.00

Current
Budget

$43,570.80
$43,129.16
$39,956.84
$41,454.81
$29,809.87
$28,935.74
$48,132.97
$46,731.05
$45,280.02
$52,268.43
$45,624.09
$57,875.68
$47,374.86
$47,448.71
$49,570.56
$49,356.44
$47,385.11
$48,672.00

16737
15666
16740
16660
15931
16334
12757
16050
16110
VAC
16738
10094
16503
13006
16635
15327
16766
16636

New Grade

B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.21
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24
B.24

New Title

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

New Salary

$42,348.31
N/C
$42,348.31
$42,348.31
$30,702.88
$30,702.88
N/C
N/C
N/C
VAC
$49,120.31
N/C
$49,120.31
$49,120.31
$49,120.31
N/C
$49,120.31
$49,120.31

Increase to
Budget

N/C
N/C
$2,391.47
$893.50
$893.01
$1,767.14
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
$3,496.22
N/C
$1,745.45
$1,671.60
N/C
N/C
$1,735.20
$448.31

Earliest Oracle
Effective Date

4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024




