вс	Organization	PCN	Current Position	Current Grade	Current Salary/ Hourly	Current Budget	EEID	New Grade	New Title	New Salary	Increase to Budget	Earliest Oracle Effective Date
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	181	Court Services Specialist	B.19	\$41,454.40	\$43,570.80	16737	B.21	N/C	\$42,348.31	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1211	Court Services Specialist	B.19	\$43,129.15	\$43,129.16	15666	B.21	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1706	Court Services Specialist	B.19	\$39,956.80	\$39,956.84	16740	B.21	N/C	\$42,348.31	\$2,391.47	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	2056	Court Services Specialist	B.19	\$41,454.40	\$41,454.81	16660	B.21	N/C	\$42,348.31	\$893.50	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	9920	PT Court Services Spec	B.19	\$19.77	\$29,809.87	15931	B.21	N/C	\$30,702.88	\$893.01	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	9921	PT Court Services Spec	B.19	\$19.19	\$28,935.74	16334	B.21	N/C	\$30,702.88	\$1,767.14	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	189	Pretrial Specialist	B.20	\$48,132.99	\$48,132.97	12757	B.21	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1212	Pretrial Specialist	B.20	\$46,716.80	\$46,731.05	16050	B.21	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	2057	Pretrial Specialist	B.20	\$45,280.02	\$45,280.02	16110	B.21	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	182	Pretrial Officer	B.22	VAC	\$52,268.43	VAC	B.24	N/C	VAC	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	183	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$45,552.00	\$45,624.09	16738	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	\$3,496.22	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1952	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$57,875.69	\$57,875.68	10094	B.24	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1953	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$47,374.08	\$47,374.86	16503	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	\$1,745.45	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1954	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$47,448.71	\$47,448.71	13006	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	\$1,671.60	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1955	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$48,672.00	\$49,570.56	16635	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1959	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$49,356.42	\$49,356.44	15327	B.24	N/C	N/C	N/C	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1960	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$45,552.00	\$47,385.11	16766	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	\$1,735.20	4/26/2024
591	Wilco Pretrial Services	1961	Pretrial Officer	B.22	\$48,672.00	\$48,672.00	16636	B.24	N/C	\$49,120.31	\$448.31	4/26/2024
	N/C = No change							•				